| Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 5
16-Apr-22 - 12:12

Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

NogkrowbdpE

8.
DSQ

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1.
2.

4.
5.
DSQ

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)

1.

2
3.
4.
5

MILOVIC, Uros
STOJANOVIC, Strahinja
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
IVKOVIC, Danijel
GOCIC, Andrej
JOVANOVIC, Ognjen
SAVIC, Lazar
ZLATKOVIC, Stefan
JOKSIC, Ognjen

LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
PENIC, Andrija
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Viktor

. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan

NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
TESANOVIC, Vuk
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
ANDRIC, Aleksa

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
TOSIC, llija
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
PENIC, Aleksa

Otvoreno

16.

ZIVANOVIC, Uros
ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor
TOSIC, llija

NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
DASKOVIC, Ognjen
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
LAKOVIC, Aleksandar
PENIC, Andrija
TESANOVIC, Vuk
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
PENIC, Aleksa
ZIVKOVIC, Luka
JOVANOVIC, Viktor
MILOVIC, Uros

GR.
10 Crnica

10 Nis 2005

10  Sveti Nikola
10 Poseidon

11  Sveti Nikola
11  Radnicki 1969
10 Bor

10 Napredak

10 LAJK Lajkovac

08  Sveti Nikola

08 Nis 2005
09  Sveti Nikola
08 Crnica

08  Olimpija Bor

06 Pirat

06  Dubocica
07  Viking

07 Valis

07 Dubocica

06 Radnicki 1969

05 Dubocica
05 Dubocica
05 Sveti Nikola
04  Napredak
04  Nis 2005
05 Dubocica
03  Radnicki 1969
05 Dubocica
05  Sveti Nikola
06 Pirat

03 Valis

06 Dubocica
07  Viking

08  Sveti Nikola
08 Nis 2005

07 Valis

04  Napredak
04  Nis 2005

09  Sveti Nikola
08 Crnica

10  Crnica

Vreme Bodova

1:22.17
1:27.82
1:31.14
1:33.87
1:41.51
1:49.18
1:57.28
2:05.81
1:46.23

1:05.34
1:05.38
1:13.44
1:15.73
1:42.78

1:02.29
1:03.98
1:04.98
1:05.73
1:26.16

57.63
1:00.13
1:00.64
1:08.56
1:09.18

57.63

59.87
1:00.13
1:00.64
1:02.29
1:02.49
1:03.98
1:04.98
1:05.34
1:05.38
1:05.73
1:08.56
1:09.18
1:13.44
1:15.73
1:22.17

217
178
159
146
115
92
74
60

433
432
305
278
111

500
461
440
425
189

631
556
542
375
365

631
563
556
542
500
495
461
440
433
432
425
375
365
305
278
217

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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| Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 16-4-2022

Disciplina 5, Muski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
17. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07  Dubocica 1:26.16 189
18. STOJANOQVIC, Strahinja 10  Nis 2005 1:27.82 178
19. JOVANOVIC, Veliko 10  Sveti Nikola 1:31.14 159
20. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:33.87 146
21. GOCIC, Andrej 11  Sveti Nikola 1:41.51 115
22. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08 Olimpija Bor 1:42.78 111
23. JOVANOVIC, Ognjen 11  Radnicki 1969 1:49.18 92
24. SAVIC, Lazar 10 Bor 1:57.28 74
25. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10  Napredak 2:05.81 60
DSQ ANDRIC, Aleksa 06  Radnicki 1969

DSQ JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 LAJK Lajkovac 1:46.23
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